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LFiber Optical Cable Yellow G652.D OS2 9/125um  Simplex ∅3.0±0.2 LSZH

1 pc

1 pc

LSH Metal Dust Cap 1 pc

SPECIFICATION STANDARD

MATERIAL LIST:

LF

4

L+100/0mm

321 7

LSH UPC Connector Blue

LSH 3.0 Boot Blue

6 5

1 pc

1 pc

LC Dust Cap White 1 pc

LC UPC Connector Blue

LC 3.0 BOOT White

LSH(E2000)/UPC-LC/UPC Simplex OS2

Patch Cord Yellow 3.0

Note:
RoHS 2.0 & Reach Compliant

ITEM NO. Length

Packing:1pc/PE Bag+Lightwin Label

LSP-09 LSH-LC 1.0

LSP-09 LSH-LC 10.0

LSP-09 LSH-LC 2.0

LSP-09 LSH-LC 3.0

LSP-09 LSH-LC 5.0

TT
2021-06-08

2021-06-08

See the chart

StandardGrade IL/RL

≤0.2dB

Return Loss(RL)

Insertion Loss (IL)

≥50dB

IEC 61300-3-4

IEC 61300-3-6

Test Grade Designation:Each to Reference

1310nmTest Wavelength

End face inspection ×400

1m

10m

2m
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